Offnungszeiten

Panoramabar:
09.00 Uhr bis 01.00 Uhr

Restaurant:
Die Essenszeiten stehen in
unserem Tagesprogramm.




APERITIFS

CAMPARI
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI DRY
SHERRY

WEISSWEIN
CHARDONNAY, TRAMINER,

MUSCAT (TROCKEN, HALBTROCKEN),
SAUVIGNON BLANC,
ESELSMILCH HALBTROCKEN)

GLAS WEIN
FRANKENWEIN

ROTWEIN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
MERLOT, KADARKA,
ROSE

GLAS WEIN

WEINE

SPECIAL SELECTION
WEINSCHORLE
GLAS GLUHWEIN

SEKT

BULGARISCHER SEKT
GLAS SEKT
KRIMSEKT

FR. CHAMPAGNER

5¢l
5cl
5cl
5cl
5¢l

0.751

0.201
0.751

0751

0.751
0.201

0.751
0.201
0.201

0.751
0.151
0.751
0.751

2,20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20

14.00

4.00
15.00

14.00

14.00
4.00

19.00
3.80
4.00

15.00

3.00
22.00
486.00

BIER

INNSTADT BIER VOM FASS
INNSTADT BIER VOM FASS
INNSTADT WEIZEN FL.
BECK'S, WARSTEINER,
PILS FL.

ALKOHOLFREIES BIER FL.
RADLER

RADLER

DIGESTIFS

FERNET BRANKA
FERNET MENTHE
MASTIKA (Anisschnaps)
UNIGUM
JAGERMEISTER
UNDERBERG

SPIRITUOSEN

BISSERNA (Weintraubenschnaps)
APRIKOSENSCHNAPS
SLIVOVA (Pflaumenschnaps)
TEQUILA

WODKA RUSSISCH

WODKA SMIRNOFF

GIN

RUM BACARD!

RUM STROH

PERNOD, RICARD

0.301
0.40|
0.501

0.331
0.501
0.401
0301

4cl
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4 cl
4 cl
2cl

4 ¢l
4cl
4 cl
4c¢l
4 ¢l
4 cl
4 cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

2.40
3.30
3.40

2.50
340
3.10
2.30

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
1.50

2.80
2.80
2.80
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20




VM am . ———

BRANDIES, COGNAC
PLISKA

METAXA****

HENNESY V.S.
NAPOLEON

REMY MARTIN V.$.0.P.
MARTELL V.5.0.P.
CAMUS V.S.0.P.
HENNESY V.S.0.P.

SCOTCH WHISKY
BALLANTINE'S

JOHNNIE WALKER

J & B RARE

GRANT'S

PASSPORT

CUTTY SARK

CHIVAS REGAL /12 YEARS/
BALLANTINE'S /12 YEARS/
CLAN CAMPBELL /12 YEARS/
JOHNNIE WALKER /12 YEARS/

MALT WHISKY
GLEN LIVET SINGLE MALT
GLENFIDDICH /10 YEARS/

IRISH WHISKEY
JOHN JAMESON
BUSHMILLS

AMERICAN WHISKY
FOUR ROSES
JIM BEAM

4 cl
4¢l
4 cl
4 ¢l
4 cl
4¢l
4cl
4 cl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4 cl
4cl
4 cl
4cl
4 ¢l
4l

4 ¢l
4 ¢l

4 ¢l
4 ¢l

4 cl
4 cl

JACK DANIELS TENNESSY WHISKY 4 cl

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
3.40
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90

4.90
4.90

3.40
3.40

340
3.40
4.90

s =

e ="

LIKORE

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
AMARETTC SARONNO
BENEDICTINE
COINTREAU

TIA MARIA

BLUE CURACAO
DRAMBUIE

CREME DE MENTHE

4 cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4 ¢l
4 ¢l
4cl

ALKOHOLFREIE GETRANKE

COCA COLA, COLALIGHT
TONIC WATER, SPRITE
BITTER LEMON, FANTA
APFELSCHORLE
APFELSCHORLE

ORANGEN-.ANANAS-,
GRAPEFRUIT-.APFEL-,
TOMATENSAFT

MINERALWASSER MIT co; FL.
MINERALWASSER MIT co. FL.

MINERALWASSER STILL FL.
MINERALWASSER STILL FL.

HEISSE GETRANKE

IRISH COFFEE
ITALIAN COFFEE
ESPRESSO

0.201
0.201
0.201
0.401
0.201

0.201

0.251
0.501
0.501
1.501

CAPPUCCINO, HEISSE SCHOKOLADE

TEE

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.60
1.30

2.00

1.60
1.80
1.80
3.00

5.00
5.00
1.50
2.00
1.50




ALKOHOLFREIE COCKTAILS

FLORIDA 3.50
ORANGEN-, ANANAS- UND
GRAPEFRUITSAFT, GRENADINE

GRENADINE-SHAKE 3.50
GRENADINE, ANANASSAFT, ZITRONE

SODA

BOOQOTSMANN 3.50
GRAPEFRUITSAFT, ZITRONE, GRENADINE

ZITRONADE 4.00
ZITRONENSAFT, ZUCKER, SODA

TUTTI FRUTTI 4.00
ORANGEN-, ANANAS-, JOHANNISBEERENSAFT

EXOTIC 4.00
ANANASSAFT, ZITRONENSAFT, PFEFFERMINZSIRUP
COCKTAILS

MANHATTAN 5.00
CANADIAN WHISKEY, MARTINI ROSSO, ANGOSTURA
MARTINI DRY 5.00
VERMOUTH TROCKEN, GIN

MARGARITA 5.00
TEQUILA, COINTREAU, ZITRONE

WHITE LADY 5.00
GIN, COINTREAU, ZITRONENSAFT

BLUE LADY 5.00
CURACAQ, GIN, ZITRONENSAFT

POUSSE KAFFEE 6.00
GIN, CURACAO, GRENADINE

PINA COLADA 6.00
RUM, KOKOSNUSSCREME, ANANASSAFT, SAHNE
ALEXANDER | 5.00
COGNAC, CREME DE CACAO BRAUN, SAHNE
MORGENERWACHEN 6.00
WHISKY, CURACAQ, SAFT, ANGOSTURA

BRONX 6.00
GIN, MARTINI ROSSO, ORANGENSAFT

AMAZONAS 5.00

CREME DE MENTHE, ANANASSAFT,
ZITRONE, SODA

P

s Tase

LONG DRINKS

GIN FIZZ
GIN, ZITRONENSAFT, SODA, ZUCKER

GIN TONIC

GIN ORANGE
CAMPARI SODA
CAMPARI ORANGE

CUBA LIBRE
RUM, COCA COLA

TEQUILA SUNRISE
TEQUILA, ORANGENSAFT, GRENADINE

SUMMERTIME
SEKT, CAMPARI, GIN

OHIO
WHISKY, SEKT, MARTINI ROSSO

NEGRONI
GIN, MARTINI ROSSO, CAMPARI, SODA

BLOODY MARY
WODKA, TOMATENSAFT, ZITRONE, GEWURZE

BLUE DANUBE
CURACAO, SEKT

MEERESRAUSCHEN
CURACAQ, RUM, ORANGENSAFT, SODA

GRUNE WITWE
CURACAQ, ORANGENSAFT

KIR ROYAL
CASSISLIKOR, SEKT

CAIPIRINHA
CACHACA, LIMETTE, BRAUNER ZUCKER

MOJITO
RUM, SODA, LIMETTE, ZUCKER, PFEFFERMINZ

5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

ALLE PREISE AN BORD SIND IN EURO




